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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Mark Hauser            M4044         1/44       15:24        1:08     1:05:36        0:43       40:15     2:03:04
2     Andy Mixell            M4549         1/35       17:47        2:02     1:07:07        1:00       45:36     2:13:31
3     Tony James             M3034         1/35       17:13        1:20     1:10:32        1:12       47:23     2:17:38
4     Ananda Bates           M3539         1/27       21:32        1:31     1:13:18        1:26       41:28     2:19:14
5     Karl Adalbert          M3539         2/27       24:24        1:52     1:10:05        1:25       41:30     2:19:14
6     Susan Williams         F3539         1/14       17:21        1:33     1:12:48        0:58       46:38     2:19:17
7     Martin Pankau          M3539         3/27       21:36        2:35     1:08:59        1:34       46:11     2:20:54
8     Brian Donohue          M3034         2/35       22:38        2:20     1:14:02        1:18       41:00     2:21:16
9     Dirk Izzo              M4044         2/44       23:49        1:38     1:11:35        1:13       46:03     2:24:16
10    Tom Whowell            M3539         4/27       18:52        1:49     1:11:19        1:40       53:20     2:26:58
11    David Walters          M3034         3/35       24:10        3:04     1:12:34        1:40       45:43     2:27:10
12    Matthew Grubbs         M3034         4/35       23:06        3:15     1:11:25        1:34       48:10     2:27:28
13    Joshua Kluetz          M2529         1/17       29:00        3:03     1:13:43        1:25       40:29     2:27:38
14    Peter Lehner           M3034         5/35       19:21        2:51     1:16:23        1:21       47:54     2:27:48
15    Mark Przybyla          M5054         1/24       24:28        2:47     1:13:02        2:37       45:10     2:28:01
16    Anthony Johnson        M3539         5/27       22:32        3:02     1:13:42        0:52       47:57     2:28:03
17    Justin Conklin         M3034         6/35       24:55        2:16     1:12:43        1:21       47:04     2:28:17
18    Ryan Bauer             M2529         2/17       24:41        1:46     1:14:04        1:01       47:02     2:28:32
19    Sam Johnsrud           M2529         3/17       23:31        2:25     1:11:38        1:20       49:45     2:28:36
20    Ali Campbell           F2529         1/20       19:52        4:39     1:13:36        2:35       48:33     2:29:12
21    Kristen Schram         F1824          1/9       24:17        2:17     1:14:16        1:45       47:01     2:29:33
22    Nevin Yazici           F1824          2/9       20:44        1:49     1:15:14        0:56       51:11     2:29:51
23    Tom Fox                M3034         7/35       26:52        3:21     1:09:08        2:12       48:33     2:30:04
24    Nikki Mitchell         F3034         1/14       23:15        2:20     1:12:08        1:27       51:16     2:30:24
25    Chris Woerner          M4044         3/44       22:18        2:47     1:15:32        1:47       48:05     2:30:26
26    Rob Hilliard           M5054         2/24       19:50        3:04     1:13:43        2:23       52:07     2:31:04
27    Roman Kozicki          M5054         3/24       24:02        3:30     1:13:45        1:41       48:21     2:31:17
28    Lee  chip Harkleroad I M2529         4/17       23:24        2:53     1:10:53        2:05       52:08     2:31:21
29    Carlos Cobo            M3034         8/35       23:04        1:41     1:17:01        1:17       48:25     2:31:26
30    Daniel Flewelling      M2529         5/17       21:30        2:43     1:16:40        1:59       48:37     2:31:27
31    Mike Fronczak          M4044         4/44       23:28        2:19     1:14:00        1:26       50:23     2:31:33
32    Henrik Petersen        M4549         2/35       27:58        1:27     1:10:55        1:40       49:54     2:31:52
33    John Lemos             M4549         3/35       23:59        1:58     1:11:25        1:45       53:01     2:32:07
34    Roy Scott              M5054         4/24       20:18        4:27     1:15:20        2:24       49:45     2:32:12
35    Lior Arad              M3034         9/35       21:48        1:25     1:17:33        1:26       50:22     2:32:33
36    Bill Scorby            M4549         4/35       26:51        2:50     1:10:40        1:16       51:01     2:32:35
37    Michael Casper         M2529         6/17       23:29        2:55     1:16:42        2:50       46:44     2:32:40
38    Harry Olson            M3034        10/35       25:15        4:06     1:14:49        2:30       46:09     2:32:46
39    Joe Kozak              M5054         5/24       23:39        3:11     1:11:13        2:01       52:45     2:32:47
40    Matthew Leonard        M4044         5/44       23:25        2:57     1:14:37        1:52       50:14     2:33:04
41    Richard Fox            M4549         5/35       23:27        3:45     1:16:52        1:37       47:31     2:33:10
42    Alan Severson          M3539         6/27       27:46        2:39     1:12:42        1:49       48:26     2:33:20
43    Mark Medla             M3539         7/27       21:48        3:01     1:15:10        1:05       52:39     2:33:42
44    Eric Filkin            M4044         6/44       22:01        2:40     1:15:12        1:50       52:01     2:33:42
45    Kerri Izzo             F4044         1/19       20:08        2:09     1:13:10        1:23       57:22     2:34:10
46    Jeff Zahorak           M3034        11/35       22:39        2:47     1:15:00        1:27       52:36     2:34:27
47    Joe Mirowski           M4044         7/44       23:53        1:29     1:12:38        1:50       54:45     2:34:33
48    Bill Murray            M4549         6/35       27:41        1:36     1:14:19        1:37       49:27     2:34:39
49    Jeffrey Mullarkey      M4549         7/35       21:00        2:32     1:12:24        1:26       57:51     2:35:10
50    Brian Walsh            M4044         8/44       20:09        2:58     1:21:06        2:01       49:08     2:35:20
51    Pete Swanson           M3034        12/35       21:25        3:30     1:17:39        1:39       51:16     2:35:28
52    Sheila Power           F5054          1/8       25:55        2:14     1:15:20        1:52       50:18     2:35:37
53    Steven Jesanis         M4044         9/44       21:09        2:42     1:14:42        2:13       54:54     2:35:39
54    Chris Lindberg         M2529         7/17       21:06        3:19     1:17:53        2:12       51:33     2:36:02
55    Steven Schwartz        M3539         8/27       23:51        3:04     1:18:26        1:23       49:21     2:36:03
56    David Woods            M3539         9/27       26:16        3:17     1:11:35        2:12       52:54     2:36:12
57    Kurt Bentsen           M3539        10/27       26:16        2:33     1:12:26        2:22       52:37     2:36:13
58    Amanda Tucker          F1824          3/9       19:26        2:17     1:19:46        1:10       53:39     2:36:16
59    Jessica Radloff        F2529         2/20       20:22        2:32     1:14:53        2:05       56:26     2:36:16
60    Mark Wiltse            M4044        10/44       27:31        3:25     1:09:10        1:33       55:01     2:36:39
61    Steve Ballantyne       M5054         6/24       23:03        1:41     1:18:02        1:44       52:16     2:36:44
62    Rob Pagnucci           M4044        11/44       19:44        3:01     1:19:39        1:34       53:10     2:37:06
63    Kathy Olcese           F4549          1/3       25:01        2:05     1:12:55        2:19       55:04     2:37:21
64    Craig Knight           M4549         8/35       23:08        2:18     1:15:37        2:02       54:27     2:37:30
65    Mike Schuster          M2529         8/17       25:05        1:56     1:13:40        1:54       54:59     2:37:32
66    Eddie Lou              M3539        11/27       23:02        2:41     1:12:44        1:21       57:50     2:37:36
67    Kate Rawsthorne        F2529         3/20       25:41        2:53     1:18:18        2:05       48:58     2:37:54
68    Robert Dorr            M5054         7/24       24:34        3:47     1:14:09        2:11       53:42     2:38:21
69    Matt Thompson          M3034        13/35       25:18        3:14     1:16:02        2:40       51:12     2:38:25
70    Bizzy Vega             F3034         2/14       20:22        3:09     1:15:44        2:28       56:51     2:38:32
71    Anita Johnson          F3034         3/14       26:21        2:32     1:19:21        1:21       49:00     2:38:33
72    Chad Chmielowicz       M3034        14/35       23:24        3:18     1:17:05        1:36       53:14     2:38:36
73    Keith Largay           M3034        15/35       21:20        2:40     1:19:39        1:14       53:54     2:38:46
74    John Belcik            M5054         8/24       27:37        3:06     1:16:52        1:51       49:31     2:38:54
75    Jamie Root             M4044        12/44       30:08        3:34     1:15:15        1:33       48:33     2:39:01
76    Daniel Sobiech         M3539        12/27       23:48        2:56     1:17:00        3:03       52:42     2:39:27
77    Christian Hanson       M4044        13/44       23:44        3:03     1:21:21        1:33       50:11     2:39:49
78    Bruce Biedar           M4044        14/44       25:18        2:48     1:19:18        1:35       50:57     2:39:55
79    Christie Lane          F4044         2/19       23:03        2:34     1:16:07        2:02       56:44     2:40:28
80    Jill Feldman           F2529         4/20       21:41        1:58     1:19:25        1:26       57:57     2:42:25
81    Robert Maganini        M4549         9/35       25:08        2:39     1:13:00        1:49       59:56     2:42:30
82    Kathy Camp             F2529         5/20       23:51        3:58     1:20:00        1:32       53:12     2:42:31
83    Slade Crowder          M3539        13/27       23:54        2:59     1:18:36        1:51       55:18     2:42:37
84    Kyle Barnett           M3034        16/35       25:09        3:46     1:16:27        2:00       55:24     2:42:44
85    John Finnegan          M5559         1/12       25:25        3:35     1:11:44        1:45     1:00:23     2:42:49
86    Kathleen Holthaus      F2529         6/20       19:57        3:25     1:21:05        2:01       56:35     2:43:02
87    Andre Napoli           M4044        15/44       24:12        3:33     1:15:16        1:27       58:37     2:43:03
88    Jamie Haney            F2529         7/20       23:43        2:46     1:21:27        2:18       52:58     2:43:11
89    Todd Noffke            M4044        16/44       25:40        3:16     1:20:22        2:04       52:33     2:43:52
90    Tony McClintock        M3034        17/35       22:12        2:46     1:18:59        1:55       58:05     2:43:56
91    Rodd Specketer         M4044        17/44       26:33        4:28     1:19:23        1:56       51:45     2:44:03
92    Michael Oettinger      M4044        18/44       30:00        4:56     1:14:49        4:08       50:20     2:44:11
93    Jeanne Muskat          F3539         2/14       25:00        3:06     1:17:32        2:40       55:57     2:44:12
94    Jayme Sisel            F3539         3/14       25:59        3:02     1:18:59        1:52       54:26     2:44:16
95    Kevin Conto            M3539        14/27       29:38        3:26     1:18:18        0:56       52:18     2:44:34
96    Richard McCauley       M4549        10/35       22:12        5:06     1:19:53        2:30       55:09     2:44:48
97    Jackie Stewart         F1824          4/9       27:19        2:33     1:18:44        1:46       55:13     2:45:33
98    Diane Reeber Lin       F4549          2/3       24:27        3:50     1:18:04        2:14       57:08     2:45:41
99    William Claas          M3034        18/35       24:29        3:15     1:20:04        1:19       56:38     2:45:43
100   Ian Rose               M2529         9/17       20:13        6:02     1:21:39        3:25       54:26     2:45:43
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101   Tom Shepherd           M2529        10/17       25:47        3:25     1:17:06        1:54       57:36     2:45:46
102   Trina Knight           F2529         8/20       26:01        3:05     1:20:59        1:55       53:54     2:45:53
103   Ted Ryan               M5054         9/24       28:19        3:14     1:21:33        1:55       50:56     2:45:55
104   Steven Sommer          M4549        11/35       20:46        5:37     1:19:06        2:59       57:41     2:46:07
105   Mark Erickson          M3539        15/27       27:48        2:42     1:16:53        1:52       56:54     2:46:08
106   Patrick Minick         M4549        12/35       27:02        2:24     1:13:10        1:31     1:02:14     2:46:19
107   Joe Marr               M4044        19/44       23:35        5:30     1:16:04        4:16       57:06     2:46:28
108   Ted Izydor             M4044        20/44       25:30        4:38     1:13:46        3:33       59:04     2:46:29
109   Michael Klepacki       M5054        10/24       25:31        3:45     1:15:48        2:13       59:23     2:46:38
110   Beth Jerin             F3539         4/14       21:34        2:59     1:19:14        1:54     1:01:14     2:46:53
111   Thomas Dolan           M5054        11/24       27:36        5:07     1:25:50        2:18       46:18     2:47:07
112   Tiffany Grosspietsch   F3539         5/14       24:06        3:27     1:24:59        1:28       53:11     2:47:08
113   Andrew Larkin          M4549        13/35       33:39        2:58     1:16:54        2:11       51:35     2:47:15
114   John Prikos            M3539        16/27       26:01        4:05     1:14:10        2:57     1:00:09     2:47:21
115   Lisa Haberli           F4044         3/19       24:34        3:34     1:23:16        1:55       54:16     2:47:32
116   Michelle Williamson    F1824          5/9       24:24        1:58     1:19:16        1:57     1:00:01     2:47:34
117   Viorel Stirbu          M5559         2/12       31:37        2:46     1:17:53        1:36       53:56     2:47:45
118   Lane Vanderwall        M4549        14/35       25:17        3:37     1:22:39        3:27       53:12     2:48:09
119   Anthony Zuccaro        M4549        15/35       25:05        3:50                               52:46     2:48:12
120   Raquel Flores-Maki     F3539         6/14       23:57        2:55     1:19:51        2:11       59:25     2:48:16
121   William Owens          M4549        16/35       24:23        3:23     1:17:45        1:32     1:01:23     2:48:23
122   Michael Moleski        M3034        19/35       28:07        3:51     1:20:15        1:38       54:36     2:48:25
123   Jim Weil               M4044        21/44       25:24        4:39     1:21:09        2:11       55:07     2:48:28
124   Erin Connor            F3034         4/14       22:34        3:21     1:25:55        0:58       55:43     2:48:29
125   Andy Newman            M3034        20/35       20:09        2:57     1:31:45        1:35       52:07     2:48:30
126   Eric Ballman           M4044        22/44       26:14        2:33     1:22:45        1:39       55:27     2:48:35
127   Michael Basler         M4549        17/35       22:50        3:27     1:19:56        2:43       59:42     2:48:37
128   Mike Jeffers                          0/0       22:16        6:07     1:19:06        3:21       58:12     2:49:01
129   Michael Skinner        M4044        23/44       34:55        3:34     1:18:06        4:12       48:23     2:49:08
130   Peter Barker           M5054        12/24       30:37        3:29     1:19:22        2:26       53:39     2:49:30
131   Vince Iuorio           M4549        18/35       37:43        3:12     1:14:21        2:05       52:13     2:49:31
132   Brian Haapala          M2529        11/17       24:55        2:07     1:17:13        1:13     1:04:10     2:49:36
133   Chris Dickinson        M4549        19/35       24:36        3:14     1:27:42        1:45       52:25     2:49:40
134   Antony McShane         M4549        20/35       24:36        4:22     1:15:51        3:27     1:01:36     2:49:50
135   Brian Adam             M3034        21/35       29:31        4:21     1:20:42        2:38       52:47     2:49:58
136   Rex Kahr               M3539        17/27       22:55        3:23     1:22:01        2:46       59:14     2:50:18
137   Radek Drobnik          M3034        22/35       28:09        3:33     1:18:42        1:22       58:36     2:50:20
138   Mike Presutti          M4044        24/44       30:17        3:53     1:18:55        1:52       55:46     2:50:41
139   Lisa Burkhardt         F4044         4/19       31:51        2:32     1:18:40        2:01       55:41     2:50:44
140   Gregory Kurkjian       M4549        21/35       21:47        5:56     1:19:15        3:06     1:01:20     2:51:22
141   Nick Raykovich         M2529        12/17                             1:17:02        2:29       59:00     2:51:45
142   John Miller            M4044        25/44       24:45        4:37     1:24:21        3:00       55:11     2:51:52
143   Chris Ederer           M4549        22/35       24:12        2:41     1:15:42        2:05     1:07:22     2:51:59
144   Chris Sitkiewicz       M5054        13/24       25:35        3:59     1:19:13        2:59     1:00:29     2:52:12
145   Barry Cash             M4549        23/35       27:03        6:42     1:21:55        2:55       53:46     2:52:20
146   Brian Pautsch          M3034        23/35       20:56        5:12     1:20:49        1:59     1:03:32     2:52:26
147   Kenneth Carlson        M3539        18/27       27:30        3:48     1:17:40        2:44     1:00:49     2:52:29
148   Kenneth Cornell        M4549        24/35       27:21        4:07     1:16:54        3:25     1:00:49     2:52:35
149   Gene Marcowke          M4044        26/44       30:13        3:38     1:18:41        2:16       57:56     2:52:43
150   Patrick Scheibler      M4044        27/44       25:58        3:11     1:21:05        2:30     1:00:23     2:53:05
151   Melissa Chally         F2529         9/20       23:31        2:10     1:20:48        1:03     1:05:42     2:53:13
152   Brent Adam             M2529        13/17       25:36        4:17     1:23:05        2:32       57:46     2:53:15
153   Dan Sisel              M3034        24/35       30:23        3:49     1:17:55        2:13       58:59     2:53:17
154   Stephanie Whittingham  F4044         5/19       26:42        2:28     1:25:38        1:30       57:13     2:53:29
155   Shana Doronn           F4044         6/19       20:26        3:43     1:25:14        1:50     1:02:18     2:53:29
156   George Atkinson        M4044        28/44       26:01        4:58     1:24:10        1:53       56:34     2:53:34
157   Tyler Lindquist        M2529        14/17       32:05        3:52     1:20:14        3:19       54:15     2:53:42
158   Michael Brown          M5054        14/24       25:27        3:25     1:24:09        2:20       58:25     2:53:44
159   Angela Dampier         F3539         7/14       29:44        3:44     1:27:00        2:16       51:18     2:54:00
160   Jim Homan              M4044        29/44       21:18        4:07     1:19:34        2:03     1:07:04     2:54:03
161   John Acardo            M5054        15/24       23:31        3:11     1:22:39        1:53     1:02:58     2:54:09
162   Katie York             F2529        10/20       23:01        3:08     1:27:55        1:55       58:37     2:54:34
163   Karil Dodds            F3034         5/14       29:45        4:30     1:26:23        1:59       52:10     2:54:45
164   Michelle Hake          F3034         6/14       24:57        3:23     1:25:43        2:17       58:29     2:54:47
165   Tom Williamson         M5559         3/12       28:19        4:47     1:21:34        2:01       58:21     2:55:00
166   Marty Regan            M4549        25/35       26:36        4:28     1:14:36        3:12     1:06:13     2:55:03
167   Frank Izzo             M5559         4/12       26:15        5:49     1:23:07        2:43       57:14     2:55:06
168   Peter Connor           M3034        25/35       24:50        3:23     1:20:42        2:48     1:03:45     2:55:26
169   Eric Celauro           M3539        19/27       24:25        4:07     1:22:05        1:49     1:03:30     2:55:55
170   Daniel Kerkman         M4549        26/35       29:31        2:21     1:21:43        2:14     1:00:29     2:56:16
171   James Langelund        M4044        30/44       24:51        2:49     1:25:28        2:44     1:00:27     2:56:17
172   Kevin White            M1824          1/4       25:40        4:08     1:22:16        1:57     1:02:21     2:56:20
173   William Conner         M2529        15/17       26:04        3:14     1:20:22        1:36     1:05:13     2:56:27
174   John Caliendo          M3539        20/27       30:56        4:18     1:24:44        2:37       54:03     2:56:35
175   Laura Hine             F4549          3/3       26:13        4:09     1:30:04        2:13       54:02     2:56:39
176   Christopher Jerin      M3034        26/35       27:10        3:04     1:28:16        1:10       57:29     2:57:08
177   Annie Kawalski         F3034         7/14       27:18        4:41     1:26:45        2:58       55:41     2:57:21
178   David Janusz           M2529        16/17       27:06        3:50     1:17:11        2:35     1:06:59     2:57:38
179   Manda Keller           F3034         8/14       30:59        5:44     1:24:44        1:31       55:13     2:58:09
180   Martin Coonen          M5054        16/24       27:07        3:17     1:33:46        2:22       52:08     2:58:37
181   Ken Davis              M4549        27/35       33:31        3:00     1:32:13        1:37       48:32     2:58:52
182   Douglas Dudleston      M4549        28/35       26:44        3:23     1:18:36        3:00     1:07:18     2:58:59
183   James Lowry            M3034        27/35       27:52        4:36     1:25:56        1:21       59:17     2:59:00
184   Kathleen Hartman       F3539         8/14       24:56        2:41     1:31:59        2:23       57:10     2:59:07
185   Monika Nuss            F4044         7/19       25:32        4:55     1:25:15        2:41     1:00:51     2:59:13
186   Richard Tan            M4044        31/44       27:33        3:07     1:19:41        3:59     1:05:07     2:59:26
187   Brian Darflinger       M4044        32/44       28:39        4:24     1:22:57        2:29     1:02:09     3:00:35
188   Timothy Holmes         M5559         5/12       33:25        6:33     1:17:10        2:39     1:00:56     3:00:42
189   Brian Herbstritt       M4549        29/35       19:28        6:13     1:32:10        4:59       58:02     3:00:51
190   Larry McCormack        M3539        21/27       25:53        5:19     1:24:07        3:47     1:01:47     3:00:52
191   Jacklyn Enger          F2529        11/20       24:56        3:02     1:28:53        0:59     1:03:12     3:01:01
192   Richard McGough        M6569          1/1       29:41        4:43     1:25:35        1:24       59:45     3:01:06
193   Ivy Leasum             F3539         9/14       29:11        3:31     1:29:18        3:17       55:53     3:01:07
194   Mark D. Anderson       M5559         6/12       24:52        4:34     1:19:25        3:24     1:08:55     3:01:09
195   Kristin Norris         F4044         8/19       27:04        4:07     1:25:12        2:00     1:03:04     3:01:24
196   Adam Butler            M3034        28/35       28:55        3:42     1:23:26        2:49     1:02:35     3:01:25
197   Phil Bomrad            M4044        33/44       32:35        3:32     1:29:26        1:23       54:31     3:01:25
198   Tony Hlinak            M5559         7/12       30:02        6:54     1:24:22        4:11       56:23     3:01:51
199   Michael Okeeffe        M4044        34/44       24:15        7:53     1:19:46        5:13     1:04:48     3:01:52
200   Lauren Snyder          F2529        12/20       23:37        3:40     1:28:13        1:54     1:04:31     3:01:52
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Michael Jarrard        M4044        35/44       27:07        3:27     1:25:37        2:09     1:04:35     3:02:54
202   Jason Keener           M3034        29/35       31:24        3:25     1:24:09        3:19     1:01:03     3:03:18
203   Craig Baledovich       M4044        36/44                                                                 3:03:48
204   Pam Kaloustian         F5054          2/8       24:59        3:59     1:24:51        1:46     1:08:18     3:03:51
205   John Gonzales          M3539        22/27       36:44        4:14     1:19:30        2:20     1:01:17     3:04:02
206   Joven Cerdenia         M3034        30/35       33:26        2:57     1:28:38        2:26       56:42     3:04:07
207   Chris Massie           M1824          2/4       34:33        3:47     1:25:07        1:59       59:12     3:04:34
208   P.J. McShane           F4044         9/19       30:53        5:32     1:25:40        5:48       57:03     3:04:54
209   Uwe Hoffmann           M4044        37/44       28:57        5:17     1:21:13        3:37     1:05:59     3:05:01
210   Rom Warakomski         M5054        17/24       27:07        2:51     1:20:00        2:42     1:14:11     3:06:50
211   Sharon Horwitz         F3034         9/14       28:08        4:37     1:27:29        1:55     1:04:46     3:06:53
212   Thomas Durkin          M5559         8/12       32:31        6:32     1:26:22        3:08       58:45     3:07:16
213   Christopher Hill       M3034        31/35       18:56        3:52     1:45:31        2:07       57:05     3:07:28
214   D Thomas               M4549        30/35       32:51        5:02     1:23:20        2:54     1:03:35     3:07:40
215   Todd Young             M5054        18/24       27:57        5:12     1:26:51        2:28     1:06:21     3:08:46
216   Russ Klettke           M5054        19/24       25:55        3:32     1:42:34        2:30       54:27     3:08:56
217   Paula Liebergen        F4044        10/19       25:51        3:34     1:25:02        1:52     1:12:40     3:08:59
218   Mac Kenzie Flahive     F2529        13/20       28:34        3:12     1:28:27        2:24     1:06:25     3:09:00
219   Tara Trent             F3539        10/14       24:54        2:38     1:41:51        2:49       56:55     3:09:06
220   John Ruiz              M4044        38/44       31:08        5:55     1:26:39        3:56     1:01:49     3:09:26
221   Kaylin Pankratz        F2529        14/20       28:35        4:53     1:35:35        3:52       57:54     3:10:47
222   Christine Chirchirillo F2529        15/20       29:18        5:51     1:27:37        4:13     1:04:13     3:11:11
223   Marta McNair           F4044        11/19       24:12        3:42     1:29:40        2:22     1:11:35     3:11:29
224   Sonya Rowe             F2529        16/20       27:07        4:53     1:30:45        2:08     1:06:43     3:11:35
225   Roy Forshay            M5559         9/12       27:55        3:02     1:30:58        2:13     1:07:36     3:11:42
226   Justin Dyson           M3539        23/27       33:54        5:19     1:23:31        2:44     1:06:45     3:12:10
227   Timothy Larkin         M5054        20/24       28:04        7:12     1:20:41        3:34     1:12:47     3:12:16
228   David Holzer           M3539        24/27       29:57        6:12     1:23:56        2:41     1:09:37     3:12:21
229   John Mitchell          M5054        21/24       20:41        4:02     1:17:37        3:58     1:26:48     3:13:04
230   Rich Rieger            M4549        31/35                             1:27:06        5:43     1:00:44     3:13:08
231   Ronald Weinert         M5054        22/24       24:06        2:54     1:42:08        2:40     1:01:24     3:13:10
232   Norm Schlismann        M5054        23/24       31:04        3:32     1:30:16        2:10     1:06:36     3:13:35
233   Allison Landuyt        F1824          6/9       25:48        4:41     1:44:04        2:38       56:32     3:13:41
234   Christine Buiter       F4044        12/19       27:06        4:14     1:44:35        2:18       55:50     3:14:01
235   Danielle Ritter        F3539        11/14       27:11        3:59     1:23:05        2:02     1:17:49     3:14:04
236   Aimee Forsberg         F3539        12/14       30:19        4:42     1:32:47        2:56     1:03:42     3:14:24
237   Michael Hinz           M4044        39/44       26:44        6:19     1:25:50        4:39     1:12:09     3:15:38
238   Frank Horn             M4044        40/44       29:30        5:05     1:24:13        4:45     1:12:09     3:15:39
239   Sarah Nelson           F1824          7/9       27:28       10:19     1:32:29        6:25       59:27     3:16:07
240   Marcia Ayala           F4044        13/19       37:13        4:21     1:35:11        2:31       57:23     3:16:36
241   Benjamin D Holmes      M3034        32/35       41:12        4:34     1:28:01        1:25     1:01:52     3:17:02
242   David Rabjohns         M4044        41/44       25:24        4:17     1:31:01        2:06     1:14:21     3:17:07
243   Charles Jelinek        M3034        33/35       23:32        3:22     1:31:31        3:38     1:15:15     3:17:16
244   Emily Moreno           F4044        14/19       29:30        4:06     1:33:28        3:00     1:07:30     3:17:32
245   Shaun Bollig           M4549        32/35       24:16        3:02     1:43:13        2:03     1:05:19     3:17:51
246   Krista Arft            F3034        10/14       31:41        3:33     1:31:44        4:25     1:06:30     3:17:51
247   Matthew Bruce          M1824          3/4       30:33        2:40     1:43:04        2:31       59:10     3:17:56
248   Bonnie Sheehan         F6569          1/1       28:06        4:38     1:32:30        2:13     1:11:02     3:18:27
249   Eileen Hinds           F2529        17/20       22:58        3:38     1:36:14        2:36     1:14:10     3:19:34
250   Brian Petrusch         M3539        25/27       29:55        6:53     1:30:24        4:40     1:09:01     3:20:51
251   Michael Leitza         M3539        26/27       33:01        6:36     1:35:28        5:55     1:00:23     3:21:21
252   John Fervey            M4549        33/35       33:08        5:35     1:32:59        5:58     1:04:20     3:21:58
253   Manuel Jacquat         M4549        34/35       30:16        4:16     1:27:41        3:01     1:17:00     3:22:13
254   Colleen Mann           F5054          3/8       34:20        5:12     1:31:30        5:44     1:06:11     3:22:55
255   Kim Zarling            F4044        15/19       27:50        3:49     1:33:43        1:46     1:15:51     3:22:58
256   Kelly Vold             F4044        16/19       29:50        3:17     1:32:19        3:26     1:14:57     3:23:48
257   Ana Paula Dias         F3034        11/14       27:45        4:23     1:36:27        6:22     1:09:16     3:24:12
258   Kelsey Wagner          M2529        17/17       40:31        7:34     1:37:09        3:40       55:24     3:24:16
259   India Viola            F3539        13/14       28:03        7:53     1:28:21        5:23     1:15:09     3:24:47
260   Gavin Yoder            M4549        35/35       29:04        5:03     1:28:26        3:12     1:21:04     3:26:48
261   John Shallat           M3539        27/27       26:14       12:31     1:40:32        4:05     1:04:28     3:27:48
262   Shelly Shallat         F3539        14/14       33:20        5:23     1:40:39        3:10     1:05:17     3:27:48
263   Christine Matheis      F3034        12/14       27:04        3:36     1:33:01        2:28     1:23:08     3:29:15
264   Carole Yuster          F5054          4/8       31:23        5:27     1:39:47        5:13     1:07:51     3:29:39
265   Alison Thielmann       F5054          5/8       30:40        4:37     1:31:46        2:50     1:20:52     3:30:44
266   Holly Krugler          F2529        18/20       26:48        5:24     1:47:11        4:10     1:07:16     3:30:46
267   Kate Mittelstadt       F3034        13/14       30:22        4:38     1:36:05        4:22     1:16:23     3:31:47
268   Katherine Andersen     F2529        19/20       30:37       10:08     1:35:25        5:14     1:10:38     3:32:01
269   Dan Mahoney            M3034        34/35       42:22        6:38     1:40:58        4:30       59:40     3:34:07
270   Steve Held             M4044        42/44       31:31       10:01     1:36:20        7:55     1:08:48     3:34:33
271   Glenn Asch             M5054        24/24       50:38        7:25     1:45:03        5:17       47:58     3:36:19
272   Tiffany Sebranek       F4044        17/19       36:06        4:05     1:38:38        2:30     1:15:07     3:36:24
273   Corey Wright           M1824          4/4       40:32        7:34     1:37:11        3:39     1:09:01     3:37:55
274   W Patrick Zeller       M5559        10/12       29:40        7:06     1:48:41       10:30     1:05:02     3:40:57
275   Michael Breen          M6064          1/2       40:58        6:03     1:30:42        5:10     1:19:06     3:41:57
276   Todd Milligan          M4044        43/44       31:02        6:38     1:39:51        6:06     1:18:22     3:41:57
277   Clare Schaeffer        F2529        20/20       25:46        3:21     1:48:56        1:54     1:24:50     3:44:46
278   Melissa Davidson       F4044        18/19       27:12        4:41     1:39:59        3:07     1:31:56     3:46:53
279   David Huff             M4044        44/44       26:42        6:19     1:56:55        1:50     1:16:10     3:47:54
280   Emily Monke            F1824          8/9       29:31        3:08     2:04:06        2:57     1:11:41     3:51:20
281   Constantine Mavroudis  M6064          2/2       30:17        4:33     1:55:25        3:53     1:18:39     3:52:46
282   Elvia Moreno           F4044        19/19       34:46        5:21     1:48:32        5:43     1:19:14     3:53:33
283   Alejandra Esqueda      F3034        14/14       25:57        3:58     2:09:48        2:00     1:12:27     3:54:08
284   Donna Wrenn            F5054          6/8       33:14        6:22     1:47:27        4:19     1:23:31     3:54:51
285   Amanda Brown                          0/0       27:31        5:29     2:03:26        5:46     1:14:45     3:56:55
286   Jeremy Arnold          M3034        35/35       29:45        2:55     1:36:10        2:06     1:48:05     3:59:00
287   Julie Claussen         F5054          7/8       30:23        5:32     2:04:08        4:16     1:15:37     3:59:55
288   Judy Vaughn            F5054          8/8       42:16        5:44     1:43:50        5:31     1:23:46     4:01:04
289   Joe Bidwill            M5559        11/12       27:13        6:35     1:43:36        4:22     1:43:36     4:05:22
290   Marty Beirne           M5559        12/12       45:20        6:52                             1:26:51     4:12:20
291   Dana Lowell            F1824          9/9       30:57       12:19     2:01:22        7:35     1:25:12     4:17:23
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